TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

3 T of vehicle cate o M3 Cate o
4 e of bod Closed
5 Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of linders 4
7 Chassis number Asa licable
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used Diesel
10. HP BHP
11. Maximum Net Power 85 Kw @ 2950 rpm
t2. Cubic ca acr 2596cc
13. orce Traveller Mono Bus Standard
SheII BSVI FM2
BodyF
33+D6CR 4020
74. Wheel base 4020 mm
15. Seatin ca aci 33+D
16. Colou r Asa lica ble
17. ULW unladen wei ht 4660 S
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
7685 Kgs.
19. Number, description. saze
and ply ratino of tyres asdeclared by the
a Front axle 225 75 R17.5
b Rear axle 225 5 R17.5
20. istered Axle Wei ht
a Front Axle Faw 3074 s
b Rear Axle Raw 4611 K s.
2t.
a Overall len th 8430 mm
b Rear over han 2400 mm
c Overall width 2400 mm
d Overall hei ht 2910 mm
M in. round clearance 185 mm
27. Speed
Limitin
Governor/(Speed
Function
ECU:M/S Boch
22. Ma Pre Set S ed 80 Km h
Makers classification
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AAPN 0023, F02
Dated: 13.02.2024 (OBD II ) issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under,
Sd/-M.K. Suresh Kumar,
Joint Transport Com missioner( Ru les)
Guindy, Chennai-32.
l/Byorderll
M. Ravich a
Assistan ry-II(FAc)
Gui , Chennai-32.